First Name
Cody
Greg
Tyler
Craig
Lainie
David
Marianne
Bryan
Matt
SHELBY
Bill
Dustin
Pau
Steve
Diane
Earl
Cord
Charles
Jon
Matt
Sarah
Grant
Justin
Pete
Ashley
Jason
Joshua
Scott
Christopher
Shawn
Michael
David
Nick
Steve

Last Name
Jones
Sisengrath
Harbin
Adams
Many
Bean
Stone
Hay

Lewis
LEWIS
Clements
Hornor
Orth
Martin
Diebold
Evans
Leonhardt
Doiron
Sullivan
Ernst
Bodine
Pledger
Miller
Madsen
O'Reilly
Bettis
Johnson
Lillis
Stockman
Gates
Harris
Evans
Hodge
Friedman

Gender Bib #

T TLEELETELELELLLITELLLLLSLSLSLTETTLELELEL

Run Event
441 40 Mile Trail Run
456 40 Mile Trail Run
437 40 Mile Trail Run
420 40 Mile Trail Run
445 40 Mile Trail Run
304 20 Mile Trail Run
396 20 Mile Trail Run
339 20 Mile Trail Run
357 20 Mile Trail Run
358 20 Mile Trail Run
426 20 Mile Trail Run
347 20 Mile Trail Run
373 20 Mile Trail Run
363 20 Mile Trail Run
325 20 Mile Trail Run
328 20 Mile Trail Run
356 20 Mile Trail Run
326 20 Mile Trail Run
398 20 Mile Trail Run
408 20 Mile Trail Run
308 20 Mile Trail Run
378 20 Mile Trail Run
230 20 Mile Trail Run
361 20 Mile Trail Run
240 13 Mile Trail Run
111 13 Mile Trail Run
207 13 Mile Trail Run
215 13 Mile Trail Run
267 13 Mile Trail Run
176 13 Mile Trail Run
338 13 Mile Trail Run
165 13 Mile Trail Run
197 13 Mile Trail Run
173 13 Mile Trail Run

Run Finish

Time

Ride Event
6:10 40 Mile Ride
7:56 40 Mile Ride
9:20 40 Mile Ride
7:18 13 Mile Ride
8:21 13 Miile Ride
2:55 20 Mile Ride
3:00 20 Mile Ride
3:13 20 Mile Ride
3:16 20 Mile Ride
3:16 20 Mile Ride
3:17 20 Mile Ride
3:33 20 Mile Ride
3:34 20 Mile Ride
3:54 20 Mile Ride
4:02 20 Mile Ride
4:06 20 Mile Ride
4:12 20 Mile Ride
4:13 20 Mile Ride
4:18 20 Mile Ride
4:37 20 Mile Ride
5:28 20 Mile Ride
2:57 13 Mile Ride
3:28 13 Mile Ride
3:42 13 Mile Ride
1:49 40 Mile Ride
2:04 40 Mile Ride
3:01 40 Mile Ride
1:52 20 Mile Ride
1:55 20 Mile Ride
2:01 20 Mile Ride
2:03 20 Mile Ride
2:18 20 Mile Ride
2:36 20 Mile Ride
3:25 20 Mile Ride

Ride Finish

Time

3:49
5:26
4:12
1:38
2:39
2:46
2:56
2:27
3:44
3:44
2:42
2:52
3:36
2:31
2:52
2:27
3:09
3:10
2:55
2:48
3:21
1:56
2:08
2:50
5:01
5:01
5:04
2:05
2:08
2:38
5:00
2:25
2:34
2:04



First Name
Emelia
Jason
Garrett
Jack
Chris
lan
Jason
Joshua
Kevin
Philip
Jeremiah
Holly
Lauren
Patrick
Matt
Mary
Curtis
Jordon
Paul
Stacey
Carmen
Dan
Mandy
Kellen
David
Abigail
Jeff
Clay
Mike
Mary Beth
Elena
Jorge
Cole
Thomas

Last Name
Cowan
Pledger
Brown
Ford

Roy
Anderson
Wright
Hendry
Tucker
Tanner
Harris
Anderson
Shoup
McNulty
Farwell
Lack
Schmidt
Bright
Finken
Delk
Burden
Biscup
Hartman
Frank
Hanson
Tanner
Pierce
McPeak
Wadley
Miller
Friedman
Hernandez
Mullican
Harris

Gender

TITTTLLIIITLILITETTLLIIITMLIITTTLELSLSLESLELLLELES T

Bib #

Run Event
141 13 Mile Trail Run
245 13 Mile Trail Run
124 13 Mile Trail Run
170 13 Mile Trail Run
253 13 Mile Trail Run
105 13 Mile Trail Run
293 13 Mile Trail Run
189 13 Mile Trail Run
278 13 Mile Trail Run
270 13 Mile Trail Run
185 13 Mile Trail Run
104 13 Mile Trail Run
392 13 Mile Trail Run
226 13 Mile Trail Run
166 13 Mile Trail Run
298 13 Mile Trail Run
258 13 Mile Trail Run
122 13 Mile Trail Run
168 13 Mile Trail Run
155 13 Mile Trail Run
127 13 Mile Trail Run
161 13 Mile Trail Run
186 13 Mile Trail Run
171 13 Mile Trail Run
337 13 Mile Trail Run
269 13 Mile Trail Run
244 13 Mile Trail Run
227 13 Mile Trail Run
282 13 Mile Trail Run
231 13 Mile Trail Run
172 13 Mile Trail Run
190 13 Mile Trail Run
235 13 Mile Trail Run
114 13 Mile Trail Run

Run Finish

Time

Ride Event
4:10 20 Mile Ride
1:47 13 Mile Ride
1:55 13 Mile Ride
1:56 13 Mile Ride
1:57 13 Mile Ride
2:03 13 Mile Ride
2:04 13 Mile Ride
2:10 13 Mile Ride
2:14 13 Mile Ride
2:15 13 Mile Ride
2:18 13 Mile Ride
2:20 13 Mile Ride
2:20 13 Mile Ride
2:22 13 Mile Ride
2:23 13 Mile Ride
2:25 13 Mile Ride
2:26 13 Mile Ride
2:27 13 Mile Ride
2:27 13 Mile Ride
2:29 13 Mile Ride
2:31 13 Mile Ride
2:31 13 Mile Ride
2:32 13 Mile Ride
2:36 13 Mile Ride
2:37 13 Mile Ride
2:39 13 Mile Ride
2:48 13 Mile Ride
2:51 13 Mile Ride
2:52 13 Mile Ride
2:53 13 Mile Ride
3:10 13 Mile Ride
3:26 13 Mile Ride
3:52 13 Mile Ride
3:59 13 Miile Ride

Ride Finish
Time
4:56
1:47
1:26
1:24
1:35
1:31
1:13
1:44
1:33
1:39
1:41
1:45
1:38
2:00
1:57
3:11
3:13
2:38
2:03
3:13
1:52
1:20
2:12
1:47
2:39
2:07
1:40
2:00
1:31
1:58
2:35
2:29
2:36
1:57



First Name
Kyla
Charles
Adam

Joel
Rebekah
Aaron

Last Name
Richards
Fredricks
Bates
Gerhardt
Mize

Mize

Gender

LT

Bib # Run Event
248 13 Mile Trail Run
335 5K Trail Run
6 5K Trail Run
31 5K Trail Run
233 5K Trail Run
57 5K Trail Run

Run Finish

Time

Ride Event
4:02 13 Mile Ride
35:25 20 Mile Ride
39:20 20 Mile Ride
46:20 20 Mile Ride
31:27 13 Mile Ride
38:50 13 Mile Ride

Ride Finish

Time

2:41
2:40
3:33
3:15
2:50
2:49



